

People Record 7005949 for The Honorable Zach Wamp

Help

✓	#	ID	Opened	WF Code	Assigned To	Template	Due Date	Priority	Status
<input type="checkbox"/>	1	10647	7/22/2004	OLA	b(6)	ES Workflow		9	CLOSED
<p>Document Date: 06/29/2004 *Summary of Document: Subject: b(6) Comments: Environmental Impact statements Attachments: c-1341 wamp 6-29-04.tif Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Constituent)</p>									
<input type="checkbox"/>	2	537462	6/16/2006	ES	ZZES4 DO NOT USE	ES Workflow	6/23/2006	9	CLOSED
<p>ES Case Number: 06-6871 Document Date: 06/05/2006 *Task: Congressional Mail *Summary of Document: Writing in regards to the distribution of the 2006 Homeland Security Program funds, specifically the drastic funding cut from Tenn. Attachments: 06-6871 wamp 6.5.06_2006-06-16_14-28-30_esliaison4.pdf, zach wamp approval_2006-06-29_15-32-42 b(6).pdf, 53746.rep.zach.wamp.hsgptennesseeallocation (6-28-06) 2006-06-29 15-34-04 b(6).doc... Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)</p>									
<input type="checkbox"/>	3	777017	6/6/2008	ESLIAISON2 POLICY	b(6)	ES Workflow	6/20/2008	9	CLOSED
<p>ES Case Number: 08-3016 To: Secretary Rice Document Date: 06/04/2008 *Significant Correspondence: Yes *Task: Official *Summary of Document: Writing to raise concerns about the State Department's response to a letter urging U.S. Government agencies to designate the Taliban as a terrorist group by placing them on the Foreign Terrorist Organizations List. Attachments: 08-3016 Pitts 6.4.08.pdf, 08-3016 Pitts signed RCA 6.10.08.pdf Roles: The Honorable Joseph R. Pitts(Primary, No Role)</p>									
<input type="checkbox"/>	4	795951	9/26/2008	DNDO ESLIAISON2	b(6)	ES Workflow	10/10/2008	9	CLOSED
<p>ES Case Number: 08-6757 Document Date: 09/17/2008 Draft due to ES: 10/03/2008 *Significant Correspondence: Yes *Task: Congressional Mail *Summary of Document: Writes regarding the Germanium (Ge) Advanced Spectrographic Portals (ASP) which has not been put</p>									

<p>through the same testing as the other two Sodium Iodide (NaI) ASPs. Comments: Draft Response due 10/3. Attachments: 08-6757 Wamp 09.17.08.pdf, Letter of response to Congressman Womp.pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender), The Honorable Michael Chertoff(Interested Party), The Honorable Michael Chertoff(Agency Contact)</p>								
5	19079	3/11/2003	S&T	b(6)	OLA Workflow	3/18/2003	9	CLOSED
<p>*Document Date: 02/26/2003 *Summary of Document: Subject: Proposal to have Custom Care Pharmacy provide meds incase of radiological bomb attack Comments: Proposal to have Custom Care Pharmacy provide meds incase of radiological bomb attack Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)</p>								
6	222222	4/25/2005	CIS	b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	5/25/2005	9	CLOSED
<p>*Document Date: 03/28/2005 *Summary of Document: Re b(6) re green card expiring. Attachments: 0000100b 2005-04-25 10-34-09 b(6) pdf, 0000001b 2005-12-23 13-52-37 b(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)</p>								
7	801734	11/4/2008		b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	11/25/2008	9	CLOSED
<p>*Document Date: 10/31/2008 *Summary of Document: b(6)b(6) seeks status of I-730 Attachments: 2008_12_04_15_30_43.pdf, 2008_12_08_18_05_06.pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, No Role)</p>								
8	27823	3/3/2005	OSEM	OSEM	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L12189 Topic: Administration/Operational Integration Staff Question: The FY06 Budget proposes \$9.5 million to create a new headquarters office of Operational Integration to create high-level coordination and integration. Can you explain this new office to the Subcommittee? Who filled this role before in the Department? Who would the head of this office report to? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 25 Status: Final</p>								

	Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)							
9	31041	4/11/2006	ICE	ICE	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L1994527 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/Detention Capacity Question: What resources you need from Congress to achieve this? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set_ID: 159 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
10	31811	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L34557 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Bioshield contracts, obligations Question: How much money has been spent to date? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
11	31815	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L37560 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Stockpile (SNS): capacity requirements Question: Are there any domestic capacity requirements in statute or regulations that require you to ensure that we have a domestic manufacturing capability to fill the stockpile? If not, please explain why. Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set_ID: 38</p>								

	Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	12	479560	3/31/2006	ICE	ZZES1 DO NOT USE	ES Workflow	4/17/2006	9	CLOSED
	ES Case Number: 06-3719 Document Date: 03/17/2006 *Task: Congressional Mail *Summary of Document: This letter is a follow up to the Secretary's recent appearance before the House Appropriations Subcommittee on Homeland Security on 15 Feb 06; he wants to raise several questions related to DHS's detention and removal operations. These questions are in regards to : 1) National Detention Management Plan development; 2) The apprehension of thousands of illegals only to be released due to lack of space; 3) ICE's missions / functions. Attachments: 06-3719 wamp 3.17.06 2006-03-31 16-13-00 esliaison1.pdf, xpr01 329573 1 2006-04-14 18-48-02 iceexsec.doc, xpr01 329574 1 2006-04-14 18-49-31 iceexsec.pdf... Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	13	756592	2/29/2008	ESLIAISON2 POLICY	b(6)	ES Workflow	3/10/2008	9	CLOSED
	ES Case Number: 08-1318 Document Date: 02/15/2008 Draft due to ES: 03/10/2008 *Significant Correspondence: No *Task: Congressional Mail *Summary of Document: Representative Bilbray, et al, express their support for the Department's new WHTI regulations but requests flexibility in doing so. Attachments: 08-1318 Bilbray 2.15.08.pdf, Bilbray Response March rc 2008.doc, Signed Bilbray Cover Memo.PDF... Roles: The Honorable Brian P. Bilbray(Primary, No Role)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	14	772035	5/8/2008	CBP ESLIAISON1	b(6)	ES Workflow	5/23/2008	9	CLOSED
	ES Case Number: 08-3413 To: Condoleeza Rice Document Date: 04/25/2008 Draft due to ES: 05/16/2008 *Significant Correspondence: No *Task: Congressional Mail *Summary of Document: Writes with many concerns relating to border security, specifically the implementation WHTI travel documents and the TWIC program. Comments: Prepare for A/S OLA signature Attachments: 08-3413 Bilbray 04.25.08.pdf, 772035.Bilbray cover memo.pdf, 772035..Bilbray.WHTI response.doc... Roles: The Honorable Brian P. Bilbray(Primary, No Role)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	15	28160	3/3/2005	TSA	TSA	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED

<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L15192 Topic: Registered Traveler/Registered Traveler: program expansion & implementation timeline Question: Are you committed to enhancing the existing RT program? What are your plans in terms of expanding the program to additional airports and providing connectivity between them so that it becomes a national program? What is the timeline for further implementation of the program? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set_ID: 27 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
16	28519	2/18/2005	OSEM	OSEM	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L3 Committee Question Number: L90131 Topic: Administration/Operational Integration Staff Question: The FY06 Budget proposes \$9.5 million to create a new headquarters office of Operational Integration to create high-level coordination and integration. Can you explain this new office to the Subcommittee? Who filled this role before in the Department? Who would the head of this office report to? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 2/17/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Deputy Secretary James Loy Comments: Set_ID: 11 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
17	31044	4/11/2006	ICE	ICE	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L2014529 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/ICE vs. state and local government functions Question: Shouldn't the agency rely on partners in the private sector or state and local governments to perform various administrative and transportation functions, so that ICE personnel can focus on their law enforcement duties? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set_ID: 159</p>								

	Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)							
18	31818	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L40563 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Stockpile (SNS) requirements Question: Is there currently any consideration in this interagency task force in requiring that every item in the stockpile have at least one US domestic source on contract to supply if need be? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set_ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
19	311260	8/23/2005		b(6)	OLA Workflow	8/23/2005	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 08/04/2005 *Summary of Document: Rep. Wamp sends his thanks for the Secretary keynoting the recent Tennessee Valley Corridor National Summit in Washington, D.C. Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)								
20	818518	3/26/2009		b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	4/16/2009	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 03/26/2009 *Summary of Document: Constituent b(6) requests status of I-730 for her daughter b(6) Comments: Please reference WF#818518. Attachments: 2009 03 26 16 15 42.pdf, Telephonic closeout Form I-730 b(6) doc, 2009 04 03 14 47 00.pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, No Role)								
21	27592	3/3/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L7184 Topic: Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile: Working Group Question: Under the DHS, which Directorate is in charge of working with this working group? And specifically, which position attends these meetings on DHS's behalf? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security								

	Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 23 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	22	27593	3/3/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L8185 Topic: Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield: Contracts Question: How many contracts have been awarded under Project BioShield? How much money has been spent? Who in DHS makes those decisions? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set_ID: 23 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	23	31813	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L35558 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Bioshield Question: Does HHS spend the money and DHS reimburse them? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
<input type="checkbox"/>	24	32201	3/16/2005	CBP	CBP	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	QFR Set Number: L10 Committee Question Number: L661180 Topic: Evaluation and Use of High-purity Germanium Hand-held Radioisotope Identifier Devices/Staus of Testing and Evaluation Question: In prior fiscal years, CBP made a major acquisition of then state-of-the-art HHRID?s. However, these HHRID?s have								

	<p>proven to have important limitations in sensitivity and identification capability with shielded and mixed radionuclide for use in secondary cargo screening. HHRID?s based on HPGe technology have much improved capabilities in these critical areas and have been commercially available since 2004. What is the status of CBP?s testing and evaluation of HPGe HHRID?s and is there a plan to deploy this new and improved technology? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/15/2005 Hearing Title: Customs and Border Protection Witness(es): Assistant Secretary for Customs and Border Protection Robert Bonner Comments: Set_ID: 53 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	25	745609	12/20/2007	USCG-CGRC-OPS-E USCG-CONG	b(6)	USCG Congressional	1/8/2008	9	CLOSED
<input type="checkbox"/>	26	23010	2/6/2004	OLA	b(6)	ES Workflow	1/28/2004	9	CLOSED
	<p>Document Date: 11/20/2003 *Summary of Document: Subject: Resume for employment at DHS Attachments: #24 wamp 11-20-03.tif Roles: b(6) Primary, Constituent), The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	27	22182	8/5/2004	MGMT	b(6)	OLA Workflow	8/19/2004	9	CLOSED
	<p>*Document Date: 06/29/2004 *Summary of Document: Subject: NEPA documents Comments: NEPA documents Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	28	162880	1/3/2005	OLA	b(6)	OLA Workflow	1/17/2005	9	CLOSED
	<p>*Document Date: 12/13/2004 *Summary of Document: Rep. Wamp writes on behalf of a constituent, b(6) of Diversified Product Inspections, regarding a potential security issue Attachments: 162880-wamp 2005-01-03 17-03-21 b(6) pdf, wamp121304 2005-01-14 11-28-22 b(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender), b(6) (Constituent)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	29	27591	3/3/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L6183 Topic: Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile: Roles Question: What is DHS?s role in Project BioShield and the Strategic National Stockpile? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security</p>								

Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 23 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
30	31039	4/11/2006	ICE	ICE	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L1974525 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/Detention Capacity Question: How much additional detention capacity will be needed? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set_ID: 159 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
31	31043	4/11/2006	ICE	ICE	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L2004528 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/Bed Space Question: What is stopping ICE from using bed space that sits unused in various private and public facilities? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set_ID: 159 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)								
32	31814	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L36559 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Bioshield Question: Is it working, if so why? If, not what changes need to be made? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security								

Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Questioner)									
☐	33	22880	9/23/2004	MGMT	b(6)	OLA Workflow	10/7/2004	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 08/26/2004 *Summary of Document: Subject: Evaluate systems integration Comments: Evaluate systems integration Attachments: wamp082604_2004-11-30_09-46-53_b(6).pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Sender)									
☐	34	438480	2/7/2006	CIS.N400.NATURALIZAT	b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	3/7/2006	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 02/06/2006 Officer: b(6) *Summary of Document: b(6) re how to acquire citizenship for her adopted son. Attachments: 000003c6_2006-02-07_12-04-58_b(6).pdf, 00000412_2006-02-10_16-35-37_b(6).pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Sender), b(6) Constituent)									
☐	35	810924	1/27/2009		b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	2/18/2009	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 01/26/2009 *Summary of Document: Disspute of stoppage of payment after case was being processed. Attachments: 2009_02_10_13_24_10.pdf, 2009_02_10_13_32_20.pdf, 2009_02_10_13_22_14.pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , No Role)									
☐	36	31816	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L38561 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield: roles Question: Since DHS has control over the funding for Project BioShield, is your office or Directorate the ultimate decision maker? If not, who is and why? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown									

	Comments: Set ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)							
37	264680	6/24/2005	OLA	b(6)	OLA Workflow	7/11/2005	9	CLOSED
<p> *Document Date: 06/23/2005 *Summary of Document: Invitation to the Tennessee Valley Corridor Reception and Gala Dinner of the Corridors 2005 National Technology Summit on Tuesday, July 12,2005 Attachments: 264680-wamp 2005-06-27 10-59-39 b(6) pdf, 264680-wamp2 2005-06-28 14-08-19 b(6) pdf, 264680_2005-10-16_20-09-15 b(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender) </p>								
38	27594	3/3/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p> QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L9186 Topic: Project BioShield and Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield: Roles Question: What is DHS's role in Project BioShield? What are the roles of HHS, FDA and CDC in Project BioShield? Who would control the funding for Project BioShield? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 23 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner) </p>								
39	27595	3/3/2005	S&T	S&T	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p> QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L10187 Topic: Office of Federal Research and Development/Office of Federal Research and Development Question: Can you give us a status on how the Office of Federal Research and Development is working? What do you feel the challenges that you face? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set_ID: 21 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner) </p>								

40	28541	2/18/2005	S&T	S&T	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L3 Committee Question Number: L92133 Topic: Administration/R&D Consolidation Question: Does the Department proposed to consolidate all R&D programs under the S&T Directorate? If not, which ones will still be standing alone and please justify why? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 2/17/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Deputy Secretary James Loy Comments: Set_ID: 12 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
41	28552	2/18/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L3 Committee Question Number: L93134 Topic: Administration/Project BioShield and SNS Question: Which Directorate, office and position is in charge of the oversight and management of DHS's role and funding in Project Bioshield? Who and in which role in DHS does it play in an interagency working group for decisions on the Strategic National Stockpile? Please provide all connections between DHS and Health and Human Services. Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 2/17/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Deputy Secretary James Loy Comments: Set ID: 14 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
42	31037	4/11/2006	CBP	CBP	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L1954523 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/CBP Security Gaps Question: How does this budget proposal properly fund CBP to fill serious security gaps, especially in light of recent breaches? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero</p>								

	Comments: Set ID: 158 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)							
43	19710	10/27/2003	OLA	b(6)	OLA Workflow	11/10/2003	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 09/29/2003 *Summary of Document: Subject: ETEC invit to provide keynote address Comments: ETEC invit to provide keynote address Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)								
44	20055	1/15/2004	S&T	b(6)	OLA Workflow	6/17/2003	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 12/01/2004 *Summary of Document: Subject: Consider providing funds to support development of Enhanced Plasma Sterilized (EPS) Air Filtration and Purification System Comments: Consider providing funds to support development of Enhanced Plasma Sterilized (EPS) Air Filtration and Purification System Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)								
45	18628	5/21/2003	EPR	b(6)	OLA Workflow		9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 04/30/2003 *Summary of Document: Subject: CEO of Custom Care Pharmacy (only nuclear pharmacy licensed in all 50 states. - Prussian Blue placed in CDC stockpile Comments: CEO of Custom Care Pharmacy (only nuclear pharmacy licensed in all 50 states. - Prussian Blue placed in CDC stockpile Roles: b(6) (Primary, Constituent), The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)								
46	162841	1/3/2005	OLA	b(6)	OLA Workflow	1/17/2005	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 12/07/2004 *Summary of Document: Rep. Wamp writes concerning new pilotage rates that are paid by foreign shipping companies being set as quickly as possible Attachments: 162841-wamp 2005-01-03 16-57-51 b(6) pdf, wamp.uscg.greatlakes.jan05 2005-01-12 15-22-41 b(6) doc, wamp120704_2005-01-18_17-08-31 b(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)								
47	370383	10/31/2005	CIS	b(6)	CIS CONGRESSIONAL RELATIONS Workflow	11/30/2005	9	CLOSED
*Document Date: 09/13/2005 *Summary of Document: Re b(6) regarding complaint. Attachments: z.wamp 2005-10-31 16-13-40 b(6) pdf, 370383 2005-11-23 10-30-36 b(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender)								

48	28508	2/18/2005	OSEM	OSEM	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L3 Committee Question Number: L89130 Topic: Administration/Employee clearance process Question: Can you give the Subcommittee an update on how the clearance process for DHS employees is going? Is it still a hindrance in the delay time to fill key FTE in key positions in the department? Is it strictly a money/resource issue or is there something structurally (regulatory/statutorily) wrong with the system? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 2/17/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Deputy Secretary James Loy Comments: Set ID: 11 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
49	28530	2/18/2005	CIO	CIO	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L3 Committee Question Number: L91132 Topic: Administration/Smartcard Initiative Question: With this budget request, can you give the Subcommittee a status on where you are with the Smartcard Initiative? When would it be utilized throughout the DHS? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 2/17/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Deputy Secretary James Loy Comments: Set ID: 9 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
50	30802	7/31/2006	CBP	CBP	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer	8/11/2006	9	CLOSED
<p>QFR Set Number: L33 Committee Question Number: L14733 Topic: Supplemental Funding Request/Supplemental Funding Request for Four UAVs Question: Can you explain why DHS is asking for supplemental funding for four multi-million dollar UAVs before it evaluates the pending SBInet proposals and before simulation and modeling studies are completely ? either of which may show more efficient and more effective technologies than these particular UAVs? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 7/27/2006</p>								

Hearing Title: Border Security and Immigration Enforcement Hearing Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set_ID: 179 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Questioner)
--

✓	#	ID	Opened	WF Code	Assigned To	Template	Due Date	Priority	Status
<input type="checkbox"/>	51	31038	4/11/2006	CBP	CBP	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L1964524 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/Container Security Initiative (CSI) Question: How does this budget improve the Container Security Initiative (CSI)? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set ID: 158 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Questioner)									
<input type="checkbox"/>	52	31819	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L41564 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Stockpile (SNS): requirements, foreign vs. domestic companies Question: Should it be given to a foreign owned company? Do you have any jurisdiction over that decision? If not, who does? But you have control over the funding, so you could if give the statutory requirement? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set_ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary , Questioner)									
<input type="checkbox"/>	53	13756	7/22/2004	OLA	(b)(6)	ES Workflow		9	CLOSED

	<p>Document Date: 06/29/2004 *Summary of Document: Subject: (b)(6) Comments: Environmental Impact statements Attachments: c-1341 wamp 6-29-04.tif Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Constituent)</p>								
☐	54	20110	1/14/2004	OLA	(b)(6)	OLA Workflow	5/21/2003	9	CLOSED
	<p>*Document Date: 11/20/2003 *Summary of Document: Subject: Employment w/DHS Comments: Employment w/DHS Attachments: wamp112003.pdf Roles: Tommy Gardner(Primary, Constituent), The Honorable Zach Wamp(Sender)</p>								
☐	55	252521	6/9/2005	OLA	(b)(6)	OLA Workflow	6/24/2005	9	CLOSED
	<p>*Document Date: 05/19/2005 *Summary of Document: Support of a grant application submitted by the University of Tennessee at Martin (UT Martin) in response to application number 2005-V0578-TN-GT Attachments: 252521-frist 2005-06-09 16-17-14 (b)(6) pdf, 252521.william.frist 2005-06-10 11-55-20 dixv.doc, 252521.william.frist_2005-06-10_12-14-49_dixv.doc... Roles: The Honorable William H. Frist(Primary, Sender), The Honorable Harold Ford Jr.(Sender)</p>								
☐	56	245426	6/1/2005	OLA	(b)(6)	OLA Workflow	6/17/2005	9	CLOSED
	<p>*Document Date: 05/24/2005 *Summary of Document: Constituent: (b)(6) - National Response Plan Attachments: 245426-wamp 2005-06-01 14-31-49 (b)(6) pdf, wamp052405 2005-08-25 12-00-37 (b)(6) pdf Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Sender), (b)(6) Constituent)</p>								
☐	57	827169	5/20/2009		(b)(6)	ST2 Workflow	6/4/2009	9	CLOSED
	<p>Reference Number: S&T 09-0659 Attachments: on hold notification to DOT -SAFETY Act Award Congressional Implementation notification letters 5.21.09.htm, USST(A) non-concur coordination sheet 5.21.09.pdf Roles: (b)(6) Primary, Sender, (b)(6) Interested Party), Mr. Bradley I. Buswell(Recipient), The Honorable Rodney P. Frelinghuysen(MOC)</p>								
☐	58	27711	3/3/2005	USM	USM	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L11188 Topic: Administration/Employee clearance process Question: Can you give the Subcommittee an update on how the clearance process for DHS employees is going? Is it still a</p>								

	<p>hindrance in the delay time to fill key FTE in key positions in the department? Is it strictly a money/resource issue or is there something structurally (regulatory/statutorily) wrong with the system? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 24 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
☐	59	27935	3/3/2005	CIO	CIO	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L13190 Topic: Administration/Smartcard Initiative Question: With this budget request, can you give the Subcommittee a status on where you are with the Smartcard Initiative? When would it be utilized throughout the DHS? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 26 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
☐	60	28048	3/3/2005	S&T	S&T	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L4 Committee Question Number: L14191 Topic: Administration/R&D Consolidation Question: Does the Department proposed to consolidate all R&D programs under the S&T Directorate? If not, which ones will still be standing alone and please justify why? Committee: Committee on Appropriations;Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/2/2005 Hearing Title: Departmental Management and Operations Witness(es): Secretary Michael Chertoff Comments: Set ID: 21 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
☐	61	31040	4/11/2006	ICE	ICE	Legacy		9	CLOSED

					Approps QFR Question & Answer				
	<p>QFR Set Number: L28 Committee Question Number: L1984526 Topic: Secure Border Initiative/Customs and Border Protection/ Immigration and Customs Enforcement/Detention Capacity Question: How will the Department secure that space? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 4/6/2006 Hearing Title: SBI/CBP/ICE Hearing Witness(es): Panel of Witnesses Giddens; Myers; Spero Comments: Set_ID: 159 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	62	31810	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L33556 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Bioshield contracts Question: How many contracts have been awarded under Project BioShield? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown Comments: Set ID: 38 Status: Final Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(Primary, Questioner)</p>								
<input type="checkbox"/>	63	31817	3/10/2005	EP&R (FEMA)	EP&R (FEMA)	Legacy Approps QFR Question & Answer		9	CLOSED
	<p>QFR Set Number: L6 Committee Question Number: L39562 Topic: Project Bioshield/Strategic National Stockpile/Project BioShield: roles Question: What is DHS's role in Project BioShield? What are the roles of HHS, FDA and CDC in Project BioShield? Who would control the funding for Project BioShield? Committee: Committee on Appropriations; Subcommittee on Homeland Security Hearing Date: 3/9/2005 Hearing Title: Emergency Preparedness and Response Witness(es): Under Secretary Michael Brown</p>								

Comments: Set ID: 38

Status: Final

Roles: The Honorable Zach Wamp(**Primary**, [Questioner](#))